DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
ROTATABLE   LED F LOOD  LIGHTS    (FLCD  Series)
Type
Note Ver  A   2019-02
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
DIMENSION

Environment IP 66 outdoor IP 66 outdoor IP 66 outdoor IP 66 outdoor
Certification ETL/cETL, CE ETL/cETL, CE ETL/cETL, CE ETL/cETL, CE
ORDER INFORMATION
DATA SHEET
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
Sample Number:  LT-FLCD-600W-30K-A-DM
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT Beam Angle Control Mode
LT
 Lightide
Flood  Light
directional
FLCD
1200W
360W
120W
240W
600W
960W
480W
720W
1500W
Blank=100-277VAC  30K=3000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
40K=4000K
90D=90º
20D=20º
40D=40º
60D=60º
Blank=140ºX100º
 DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
Catalog #
ROTATABLE   LED F LOOD  LIGHTS    (FLCD  Series)